2022
August

September

October

November

December

2023
January

February

March

29
30
31
31

10
13
17
23
24
30
31
31

2022-2023
At A Glance

Mattawan High School
Last updated Feb 21, 2023
First day of school - Full day
First day for VB Tech Center
HS Picture Day
HS Meet the Teacher night 6:30-8pm

No School - Labor Day Weekend
No School - Labor Day Weekend
1/2 Day for Students - Staff PD

Count Day

Homecoming

1/2 Day for Students - Staff PD
Picture Retakes

Blood Drive

1/2 day for Students - Records Day
Staff PD - No Students

1/2 Day for Students - PT Conferences 12-3pm, 4:30-8pm
1/2 Day for Students - PT Conferences 12-3pm

1/2 Day for Students - Staff PD

No School Teacher Comp Day

No School Thanksgiving Break

No School Thanksgiving Break

Classes Resume

Last day of school before Holiday Break
VB Tech Center - No Students
Holiday Break

Classes Resume

Blood Drive

1/2 Day - HS Exams (1st & 2nd hours)

1/2 Day - HS Exams (3rd & 4th hours)

1/2 Day - HS Exams/Records day for district (5th & 6th hours)
Staff PD - No Students

VB Tech Center PD - No Students

Count Day
1/2 day for Students - Staff PD
1/2 day for Students/Teachers

1/2 Day for Student - Records Day

Staff PD - No Students

Blood Drive

12 Day for students - PT Conferences 12-3pm, 4:30-8pm
1/2 Day for students - PT Conferences 12-3pm

1/2 Day for Students/Teachers

No School - Spring Break

VB Tech Center - No Students




April 10
10
11
12

May 2
10
15
16
17
18
23
24
29
31

June

N =

Normal Day Hours 7:40-2:35

School Resumes

VB Tech Center - No School Good Friday Observed

VB Tech Center Staff PD - No Students (tentative)

VB Tech Center AM Staff PD - PM Students only (tentative)

1/2 Day for Students - Staff PD
Senior Honors Awards Night

Senior Exams (Hours 5 & 6)

Senior Exams (Hours 3 & 4)

Senior Exams - Last Day (Hours 1 & 2)
Senior Trip

Senior breakfast/graduation rehearsal
Commencement Ceremony

No School - Memorial Day

1/2 Day - HS Exams (1st & 2nd hours)

1/2 Day - HS Exams (3rd & 4th hours)

1/2 Day - HS Exams/Records Day/Last day of school (5th & 6th hours)

VB Tech Center - Last Day for students

Dates subject to change

Half Day Hours 7:40-11:00




