2022-2023 At A Glance Mattawan High School

		Mattawan right School
<u>2022</u> August	29 30 31 31	Last updated Feb 21, 2023 First day of school - Full day First day for VB Tech Center HS Picture Day HS Meet the Teacher night 6:30-8pm
September	2 5 20	No School - Labor Day Weekend No School - Labor Day Weekend 1/2 Day for Students - Staff PD
October	5 7 13 14 27 28 31	Count Day Homecoming 1/2 Day for Students - Staff PD Picture Retakes Blood Drive 1/2 day for Students - Records Day Staff PD - No Students
November	10 11 22 23 24 25 28	1/2 Day for Students - PT Conferences 12-3pm, 4:30-8pm 1/2 Day for Students - PT Conferences 12-3pm 1/2 Day for Students - Staff PD No School Teacher Comp Day No School Thanksgiving Break No School Thanksgiving Break Classes Resume
December	23 23 26	Last day of school before Holiday Break VB Tech Center - No Students Holiday Break
2023 January	9 12 18 19 20 23 23	Classes Resume Blood Drive 1/2 Day - HS Exams (1st & 2nd hours) 1/2 Day - HS Exams (3rd & 4th hours) 1/2 Day - HS Exams/Records day for district (5th & 6th hours) Staff PD - No Students VB Tech Center PD - No Students
February	8 16 17	Count Day 1/2 day for Students - Staff PD 1/2 day for Students/Teachers
March	10 13 17 23 24 30 31 31	1/2 Day for Student - Records Day Staff PD - No Students Blood Drive 12 Day for students - PT Conferences 12-3pm, 4:30-8pm 1/2 Day for students - PT Conferences 12-3pm 1/2 Day for Students/Teachers No School - Spring Break VB Tech Center - No Students

April	10 10 11 12	School Resumes VB Tech Center - No School Good Friday Observed VB Tech Center Staff PD - No Students (tentative) VB Tech Center AM Staff PD - PM Students only (tentative)
May	2 10 15 16 17 18 23 24 29 31	1/2 Day for Students - Staff PD Senior Honors Awards Night Senior Exams (Hours 5 & 6) Senior Exams (Hours 3 & 4) Senior Exams - Last Day (Hours 1 & 2) Senior Trip Senior breakfast/graduation rehearsal Commencement Ceremony No School - Memorial Day 1/2 Day - HS Exams (1st & 2nd hours)
June	1 2 8	1/2 Day - HS Exams (3rd & 4th hours) 1/2 Day - HS Exams/Records Day/Last day of school (5th & 6th hours) VB Tech Center - Last Day for students

Normal Day Hours 7:40-2:35

Half Day Hours 7:40-11:00

Dates subject to change